
Christmas
2020

Tel: 01792 582546
www.williamsdirect.co.uk



OUT OF THE BLUE GREETING CARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

50
CODE

CODE 50 COUNTER CARDS - Pkd. 6s
C0101-60

89p
RRP

C0101 Open
C0102 Auntie
C0103 Sister

C0116 Wife
C0117 Nanna
C0118 Sister

C0131 Open
C0132 Niece
C0133 Partner

C0146 Daughter
C0147 Granddaughter
C0148 Mummy

C0104 Open
C0105 Mum
C0106 Daughter

C0119 Friend
C0120 To Both of You
C0121 Neighbour

C0134 Open
C0135 Granddaughter
C0136 Auntie

C0149 Open
C0150 Granddaughter
C0151 Great Granddaughter

C0107 Open
C0108 Cousin
C0109 Granddaughter

C0122 Sister
C0123 Granddaughter
C0124 Friend

C0137 Open
C0138 Wife
C0139 Daughter

C0152 Son
C0153 Nephew
C0154 Uncle

C0110 Daughter
C0111 Great Granddaughter
C0112 Niece

C0125 Great Granddaughter
C0126 Grandma
C0127 Nan

C0140 Granddaughter
C0141 Sister
C0142 Niece

C0155 Open
C0156 Husband
C0157 Special Friend

C0113 Open
C0114 Grandma
C0115 Nan

C0128 Mum
C0129 Cousin
C0130 Special Friend

C0143 Open
C0144 Sister
C0145 Niece

C0158 Open
C0159 Brother
C0160 Neighbour

• Full colour inserts
• Die Cut
• Coloured Envelopes

• Caption Verses
• 300gsm
• Size 137 x 196mm

Please ask your 
representative  
for our full range  
of Counter Cards

1 2



OUT OF THE BLUE GREETING CARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

50
CODE

CODE 50 COUNTER CARDS - Pkd. 6s
C0201-60

89p
RRP

C0201 Dad
C0202 Cousin
C0203 Partner

C0216 Open
C0217 Grandad
C0218 Someone Special

C0231 Open
C0232 Grandson
C0233 Great Grandson

C0246 To Both of You
C0247 To All the Family
C0248 House to House

C0204 Son
C0205 Grandson
C0206 Great Grandson

C0219 Uncle
C0220 Special Friend
C0221 Great Grandson

C0234 To Both of You
C0235 Mum & Dad
C0236 Special Friends

C0249 Mum & Dad
C0250 To Both of You
C0251 House to House

C0207 Open
C0208 Brother
C0209 Dad

C0222 Open
C0223 Nephew
C0224 Grandson

C0237 Special Couple
C0238 Special Friends
C0239 To All of You

C0252 Daughter & Son in Law
C0253 Sister & Brother in Law
C0254 Special Friends

C0210 Open
C0211 Son
C0212 Husband

C0225 Son
C0226 Grandson
C0227 Daddy

C0240 To Both of You
C0241 Special Friends
C0242 Son & Daughter in Law

C0255 Open
C0256 To Both of You
C0257 Brother & Sister in Law

C0213 Son
C0214 Husband
C0215 Grandson

C0228 Nephew
C0229 Cousin
C0230 Grandchildren

C0243 Open
C0244 Special Couple
C0245 New Year

C0258 Auntie & Uncle
C0259 Nan & Grandad
C0260 Grandparents

• Full colour inserts
• Die Cut
• Coloured Envelopes

• Caption Verses
• 300gsm
• Size 137 x 196mm

Please ask your 
representative  
for our full range  
of Counter Cards

1 2



OUT OF THE BLUE GREETING CARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

C0301 Nanna & Grandad
C0302 To Both of You
C0303 From Both of Us

C0316 Neighbours
C0317 House to House
C0318 To Both of You

C0331 Open
C0332 Grandma & Grandad
C0333 From Both of Us

C0346 To Both of You
C0347 Neighbours
C0348 Across the Miles

C0304 Special Couple
C0305 Son & Daughter in Law
C0306 To Both of You

C0319 Religious Open
C0320 Special Friends
C0321 New Year

C0334 House to House
C0335 Son & Daughter in Law
C0336 Brother & Sister in Law

C0349 Mum & Dad
C0350 Special Couple
C0351 Special Friends

C0307 Daughter & Son in Law
C0308 To All the Family
C0309 To All of You

C0310 Brother & Sister in Law
C0311 From All the Family
C0312 Across the Miles

C0322 Religious Open
C0323 House to House
C0324 Across the Miles

C0337 Open
C0338 Auntie & Uncle
C0339 Nanna & Grandad

C0352 Niece
C0353 Nephew
C0354 Great Grandchildren

C0325 Daughter & Son in Law
C0326 Sister & Brother in Law
C0327 Special Friends

C0340 Nannie & Grandad
C0341 Nan & Grandad
C0342 To All the Family

C0343 Granddaughter & Partner
C0344 To Both of You
C0345 Grandson & Partner

C0355 Open
C0356 To All the Family
C0357 Auntie & Uncle

C0313 Grandma & Grandad
C0314 Neighbours
C0315 Across the Miles

C0328 Mum & Dad
C0329 Special Couple
C0330 To Both of You

C0358 New Year

CODE 50 COUNTER CARDS - Pkd. 6s
C0301-58

89p
RRP• Full colour inserts

• Die Cut
• Coloured Envelopes

• Caption Verses
• 300gsm
• Size 137 x 196mm

Please ask your 
representative  
for our full range  
of Counter Cards

OthEr nEw yEar CarDs 
arE availablE - 

sEE C0245 & C0321

50
CODE

3 4



OUT OF THE BLUE GREETING CARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

10 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

assOrtED 
CarD siZEs

C0401 Daughter
C0402 Granddaughter
C0403 Wife
C0404 Someone Special

C0417 Boyfriend
C0418 Partner
C0419 Husband
C0420 Grandson

C0405 Sister
C0406 Mum
C0407 Special Friend
C0408 To Both of You

C0421 Special Friend
C0422 Husband
C0423 Son
C0424 To Both of You

C0409 Wife
C0410 Girlfriend
C0411 Partner
C0412 One I Love

C0425 Mum & Dad
C0426 To Both of You
C0427 Son & Daughter in Law
C0428 Brother & Sister in Law

C0413 Open
C0414 Brother
C0415 Dad
C0416 Someone Special

C0429 Daughter & Son in Law
C0430 Sister & Brother in Law
C0431 Special Friends
C0432 Special Couple

CODE 75 COUNTER CARDS - Pkd. 6s

C0433

£3.99
RRP

C0401-32

£1.19
RRP• Full colour inserts

• Die Cut
• Coloured Envelopes

• Caption Verses
• 350gsm
• Size 152 x 216mm

Please ask your 
representative  
for our full range  
of Counter Cards

FAMILy SELECTION
C0433 Box 50 - 5 cards of each design - Pkd. 6s

75
CODE

3 4



PREMIUM BOXED CARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

1
DEsiGn 

PEr  
bOX

C0501-4

£3.99
RRP

PREMIUM SQUARE CARDS - 160 x 160mm - Pkd. 6s
C0505 Box 10 Garden Robin  C0506 Box 10 Santa Express  C0507 Box 10 Arctic Friends  C0508 Box 10 Winter Wonderland

PREMIUM SLIM CARDS - 110 x 220mm - Pkd. 6s
C0501 Box 10 Emperor Jourrney   C0502 Box 10 Elegance   C0503 Box 10 Special Delivery   C0504 Box 10 In a Pear Tree   

C0505-8

£3.99
RRP

C0503 C0504

C0505 C0506 C0507

C0508

DiE Cut, 
flittEr

DiE Cut, 
flittEr

COlOur 
insErts

COlOur 
insErts

C0501

sliDinG  
bOX DEsiGn

sliDinG  
bOX DEsiGn

C0502

1 DEsiGn 
PEr bOX

5 6



LUXURy BOXED CARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

WINTER WARMTH
- Box 20 - 124 x 155mm
C0601 - Pkd. 12s
C0602 - Pkd. 24s

GARDEN VISIT
- Box 20 - 124 x 155mm
C0605 - Pkd. 12s
C0606 - Pkd. 24s

MIDNIGHT WALK
- Box 20 - 124 x 155mm
C0609 - Pkd. 12s
C0610 - Pkd. 24s

CHRISTMAS COMFORT
- Box 20 - 124 x 155mm
C0613 - Pkd. 12s
C0614 - Pkd. 24s

SANTA'S VISIT
- Box 20 - 124 x 155mm
C0615 - Pkd. 12s
C0616 - Pkd. 24s

CHRISTMAS SPARKLE
- Box 20 - 124 x 155mm
C0611 - Pkd. 12s
C0612 - Pkd. 24s

WINTER VILLAGE
- Box 20 - 124 x 155mm
C0607 - Pkd. 12s
C0608 - Pkd. 24s

WINTER BLESSING
- Box 20 - 124 x 155mm
C0603 - Pkd. 12s
C0604 - Pkd. 24s

C0601
Pkd. 12s

£2.99
RRP

C0605
Pkd. 12s

£2.99
RRP

C0609
Pkd. 12s

£2.99
RRP

C0613
Pkd. 12s

£2.99
RRP

C0603
Pkd. 12s

£2.99
RRP

C0607
Pkd. 12s

£2.99
RRP

C0611
Pkd. 12s

£2.99
RRP

C0615
Pkd. 12s

£2.99
RRP

C0602
Pkd. 24s

£2.79
RRP

C0606
Pkd. 24s

£2.79
RRP

C0610
Pkd. 24s

£2.79
RRP

C0614
Pkd. 24s

£2.79
RRP

C0604
Pkd. 24s

£2.79
RRP

C0608
Pkd. 24s

£2.79
RRP

C0612
Pkd. 24s

£2.79
RRP

C0616
Pkd. 24s

£2.79
RRP

flittEr

flittEr

flittEr

flittEr

flittEr

flittEr

flittEr

flittEr

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

5 6



TOM SMITH LUXURy HANDCRAFTED & DELUXE BOXED CARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

LUXURy HANDCRAFTED CARDS - 150 x 150mm - Pkd. 6s
C0701 Box 5 Front Door    C0702 Box 5 Winter Pastels    C0703 Box 5 Polar Bear

DELUXE CARDS - 160 x 160mm - Pkd. 6s
C0704 Box 10 Foliage     C0705 Box 10 Winter Geese     C0706 Box 10 Madonna 

C0701-3

£2.49£4.00
OUR PRICERRP

C0704-6

£3.99£5.00
OUR PRICERRP

1
DEsiGn  
PEr bOX

C0701

C0704 C0705 C0706

C0702 C0703

1 DEsiGn 
PEr bOX

GOlD fOil, 
tiP-On anD 
DECOrativE 

bOw

GOlD 
fOil

GOlD 
fOil

GOlD 
fOil

GOlD 
fOil

GOlD 
fOil

silvEr 
fOil

with GOlD 
EnvElOPEs 
& insErt 

PaGE

7 8



TOM SMITH LUXURy BOXED CARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

SUNSET SHEEP
- Box 20 - 125 x 155mm
C0811 - Pkd. 12s
C0812 - Pkd. 24s

WINTER SCENE
- Box 20 - 155 x 125mm
C0805 - Pkd. 12s
C0806 - Pkd. 24s

C0811
Pkd. 12s

£2.79
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0806
Pkd. 24s

£2.49
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0812
Pkd. 24s

£2.49
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

POLAR BEARS & PENGUINS
- Box 20 - 125 x 155mm
C0807 - Pkd. 12s
C0808 - Pkd. 24s

C0807
Pkd. 12s

£2.79
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0808
Pkd. 24s

£2.49
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

WINTER NIGHTS
- Box 20 - 155 x 125mm
C0801 - Pkd. 12s
C0802 - Pkd. 24s

C0801
Pkd. 12s

£2.79
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0802
Pkd. 24s

£2.49
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

ROBIN
- Box 20 - 155 x 125mm
C0809 - Pkd. 12s
C0810 - Pkd. 24s

155%

CHURCH CHOIR
- Box 20 - 125 x 155mm
C0803 - Pkd. 12s
C0804 - Pkd. 24s

155%

C0803
Pkd. 12s

£2.79
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0804
Pkd. 24s

£2.49
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

rED 
fOil

C0801-12  
COME with rED 
EnvElOPEs anD 
fOilED sEal

GOlD 
fOil

GOlD 
fOil

GOlD 
fOil

rED 
fOil

C0805
Pkd. 12s

£2.79
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0809
Pkd. 12s

£2.79
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0810
Pkd. 24s

£2.49
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

rED 
fOil

7 8



TOM SMITH LUXURy BOXED CARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

MAGICAL SANTA - Box 20 - 215 x 106mm
C0903 - Pkd. 12s        C0904 - Pkd. 24s

C0903
Pkd. 12s

£2.79
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0904
Pkd. 24s

£2.49
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

TEXT - Box 20 - 215 x 106mm
C0901 - Pkd. 12s        C0902 - Pkd. 24s

WHIMSICAL SNOWMAN - Box 20 - 106 x 215mm
C0905 - Pkd. 12s        C0906 - Pkd. 24s

C0901
Pkd. 12s

£2.79
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0902
Pkd. 24s

£2.49
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0905
Pkd. 12s

£2.79
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0906
Pkd. 24s

£2.49
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

FRONT DOOR - Box 20 - 106 x 215mm
C0907 - Pkd. 12s         C0908 - Pkd. 24s

ARCTIC DREAM
- Box 20 - 106 x 215mm
C0911 - Pkd. 12s         C0912 - Pkd. 24s

C0907
Pkd. 12s

£2.79
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0911
Pkd. 12s

£2.79
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0908
Pkd. 24s

£2.49
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0912
Pkd. 24s

£2.49
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

POST BOX
- Box 20 - 106 x 215mm
C0909 - Pkd. 12s         C0910 - Pkd. 24s

C0909
Pkd. 12s

£2.79
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP

C0910
Pkd. 24s

£2.49
£4.00
OUR PRICE

RRP 2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

GOlD 
fOil

GOlD 
fOil

rED 
fOil

GOlD 
fOil

GOlD 
fOil

GOlD 
fOil

C0901-12  
COME with rED 
EnvElOPEs anD 
fOilED sEal

9 10



PREMIUM & LUXURy BOXED CARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

MAGICAL SANTA - Box 20 - 215 x 106mm
C0903 - Pkd. 12s        C0904 - Pkd. 24s

PREMIUM SHAPED CARDS  
- 150 x 150mm - Pkd. 6s
C1001 Box 12 Traditional Robin
C1002 Box 12 Midnight Scene 

PREMIUM  
SQUARE CARDS  
- 162 x 162mm  
- Pkd. 12s
C1003  
Box 12 Woodland Wonder
C1004  
Box 12 Foliage Text
C1005  
Box 12 Winter Animals

VIOLET LUXURy CARDS - 155 x 150mm - Pkd. 12s

1 DEsiGn 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

2 DEsiGns 
PEr bOX

C1002

C1001-2

£2.49
RRP

C1003-5

£2.49
RRP

C1006-9

£1.99
RRP

DiE-Cut anD  
GOlD fOil staMP

C1001

C1006 C1007 C1008 C1009

C1003 C1004 C1005

C1006 Wallet 10 Winter Berries
C1007 Wallet 10 Merry & Bright 

C1008 Wallet 10 Nostalgic Christmas 
C1009 Wallet 10 Starry Skies 

rOsE GOlD 
fOil

MatChinG wraP 
anD aCCEssOriEs 

availablE -  
sEE PaGEs 21-25

MatChinG wraP 
anD aCCEssOriEs 

availablE  
- sEE PaGE 19

GOlD 
fOil

GOlD 
fOil

GOlD 
fOil

GOlD 
fOil

kraft silvEr 
fOil

9 10



SIMON ELVIN BOXED CARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

8 BOX 
DESIGNS 2 DESIGNS 

PER BOX

FOILED
C1101  
Box 14 Foiled Cards  
- 127 x 178mm - D/Box 48s

C1106  
Box 14 Square Traditional  
- 140 x 140mm - D/Box 24s

C1106

£2.49
RRP

2 BOX 
DESIGNS

2 BOX 
DESIGNS

2 BOX 
DESIGNS

2 BOX 
DESIGNS

2 BOX 
DESIGNS

C1102  
Box 14 Glitter - 127 x 178mm  
- D/Box 24s

C1102

£2.79
RRP

C1103  
Box 14 Religious - 127 x 178mm  
- D/Box 24s

C1103

£2.49
RRP

C1104  
Box 14 Traditional - 127 x 178mm  
- D/Box 24s

C1104

£2.49
RRP

2 DESIGNS 
PER BOX

2 DESIGNS 
PER BOX

2 DESIGNS 
PER BOX

2 DESIGNS 
PER BOX

2 DESIGNS 
PER BOX

C1105  
Box 14 Robin - 127 x 178mm  
- D/Box 24s

C1105

£2.49
RRP

GLITTER

C1101

£2.79
RRP

11 12



GIFTMAKER SQUARE BOXED CARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

C1201  
Box 12 

Photographic 
Robin  

- 140 x 140mm  
- D/Box 24s

C1204  
Box 12 

Whimsical 
Scene 

- 140 x 140mm  
- D/Box 24s

C1207  
Box 12 

Religious  
- 140 x 140mm  

- D/Box 24s

C1210  
Box 12 
Traditional 
Santa  
- 140 x 140mm  
- D/Box 24s

C1202  
Box 12  

Post Box 
Scene 

- 140 x 140mm  
- D/Box 24s

C1205  
Box 12 

Photographic 
Pets 

- 140 x 140mm  
- D/Box 24s

C1208  
Box 12  

Star & Heart  
- 140 x 140mm  

- D/Box 24s

C1211  
Box 12  

Choir Scene  
- 140 x 140mm 

- D/Box 24s

C1203  
Box 12  

Tree & Wreath 
- 140 x 140mm  

- D/Box 24s

C1206  
Box 12 

Photographic 
Stag 

- 140 x 140mm  
- D/Box 24s

C1209  
Box 12  

Indoor Scene  
- 140 x 140mm  

- D/Box 24s

C1212  
Box 12 

Celebrate  
- 140 x 140mm  

- D/Box 24s

C1201

£1.29
RRP

C1204

£1.29
RRP

C1207

£1.29
RRP

C1210

£1.29
RRP

C1202

£1.29
RRP

C1205

£1.29
 RRP

C1208

£1.29
RRP

C1211

£1.29
RRP

C1203

£1.29
RRP

C1206

£1.29
RRP

C1209

£1.29
RRP

C1212

£1.29
RRP

2DESIGNS PER BOX

C1
20

1-1
2  

AR
E S

UP
PL

IED
  

IN 
A D

ISP
LA

Y B
OX

IRIDESCENT 
GLITTER

IRIDESCENT 
GLITTER

SPOT UV 
VARNISH

ROSE GOLD 
FOIL

SPOT UV 
VARNISH

IRIDESCENT 
GLITTER

GOLD  
FOIL

GOLD  
FOIL

GOLD  
FOIL

SILVER  
FOIL

RED  
FOIL

RED  
FOIL

11 12



GIFTMAKER SQUARE CARDS & NOVELTY CARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

2 DESIGNS 
PER BOX2 BOX 

DESIGNS
MINI SQUARE CARDS - 95 x 95mm - D/Box 24s
C1301 Box 20 Cute       C1302 Box 20 Novelty Animals       C1303 Box 20 Text & Characters

C1305

£1.99
RRP

BUMPER BOX
- 120 x 120mm
C1305  
Box 30 Assorted Cards  
- Pkd. 24s

CHRISTMAS SCHOOL CARDS
C1304  
Pack 32 Painted  
Character Cards  
- 65 x 95mm,  
130 x 95mm 
- Pkd. 24s

6 DESIGNS PER PACK 
INCLUDES 1 X TEACHERS  

& 1 X TEACHING  
ASSISTANT CARD 

C1304

£1.29
RRP

C1301

C1302

C1303

SILVER  
FOIL

IRIDESCENT 
GLITTER

IRIDESCENT 
GLITTER

SILVER  
FOIL

GOLD  
FOIL

C1301-3

£1.29
RRP

RED AND 
BLUE FOIL

6 DESIGNS 
PER BOX

13 14



CARD HOLDERS & MONEY WALLETS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

C1402  
20 Santa/ 
Snowman  
Wooden Peg  
Card Holder  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 6s

C1405  
Christmas Card List /Birthday Book - Pkd. 6s

C1407  
Pack 2  
Money Wallets  
- Winter Berries 
- Pkd. 12s

C1404 Twin Pack Card Holders - Asstd.  - Pkd. 24s

C1404

89p
RRP

C1402

£3.49
RRP

C1405

£5.49
RRP

C1403  
18 Card 
Holder  
Pegs  
- Gold/ 
Silver  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 24s

C1403

£1.29
RRP

C1401  
90cm Metal Door Hanging 
Card Holder - Asstd.   
- Pkd. 3s

C1401

£7.99
RRPHOLDS UP TO 

50 CARDS

MATCHING 
ACCESSORIES 

ON PAGES  
10 & 22

FLIP 
OVER

MONEY WALLETS  
- Pkd. 12s
C1408  
Santa & Friends  
- Pack 4 
C1409  
Traditional  
- Pack 4
C1410  
Unicorns  
- Pack 4

C1407

89p
RRP

C1408

MONEY WALLETS - Pkd. 24s
C1411 Traditional - Asstd.    C1412 Novelty - Asstd. 

C1411-12

29p
RRP

C1409 C1410

C1413  
Money Holders with  
Red Envelopes  
- Asstd. - Pkd. 36s

EACH 
HOLDS  

30 CARDS

WITH TIP ON AND A FOIL OR FLITTER FINISH

WITH  
METALLIC STRING

ROSE 
GOLD 
FOIL

C1406  
Luxury  
Gift Wallet  
- Starry Skies  
- Pkd. 12s

C1406

99p
RRP

MATCHING  
ACCESSORIES  

ON PAGES  
10 & 21

GOLD FOIL

C1408-10

99p
RRP

C1412

C1411

C1413

29p
RRP

13 14



C1501  
Santa/Nativity 
Advent 
Calendar  
- 28 x 28cm  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C1504 44cm Wooden Advent Train - Pkd. 1s

C1505  
Toy Shop  
Advent Calendar  
- 38 x 6 x 40cm  
- Pkd. 1s

C1506  
76cm  
Stop Here  
Wooden  
Garden Sign  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 6s

C1502  
Nativity 
Advent 
Calendar  
- 25 x 20cm 
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C1503  
Cute Santa 
Advent 
Calendar  
- 25 x 20cm 
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C1501

£1.29
RRP

C1506

£2.99
RRP

C1509  
6 Rolls 
Holographic 
Tape with 
Dispenser  
- Pkd. 12s

C1509

£1.29
RRP

C1510  
30M Christmas 
Printed Tape  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C1510

99p
RRP

C1502

99p
RRP

C1504

£24.99
RRP

C1505

£19.99
RRP

C1503

99p
RRP

TISSUE PAPER  
- Pkd. 24s
C1507  
Stag/Silver Tissue and Seal Tabs  
- 10 Sheets 
C1508  
Foilage/Red Tissue and Seal Tabs  
- 10 Sheets 

C1507 C1508

ADVENT CALENDARS, GIFT TAGS, TISSUE PAPER, ADHESIVE TAPE

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

WITH REUSABLE 
PULL OUT 
DRAWERS

C1507-8

99p
RRP

15 16



C1601  
Roll 60 Jumbo Novelty  
Self Adhesive Labels  
- 70 x 60mm  
- D/Box 24s

C1608  
Pack 16 Kraft Gift Tags  
- Die Cut - Pkd. 24s

C1607  
Metallic Strung  
Gift Tags - Asstd.  
- D/Box 60s

C1609  
Pack 36 Gift Tags - Asstd. - Pkd. 24s

SELF ADHESIVE GIFT LABELS - Pkd. 24s
C1602 Roll 80 Gold Foil - Traditional    C1603 Roll 80 Holographic Foil - Cute 

HAND 
CRAFTED 
GIFT TAGS  
- Pkd. 24s
C1613  
Pack 24  
Traditional
C1614  
Pack 24 
Contemporary 
C1615  
Pack 24  
Novelty

LUGGAGE GIFT TAGS - Pkd. 24s
C1610 Pack 40 Traditional
C1611 Pack 40 Contemporary
C1612 Pack 40 Novelty

C1601

£1.29
RRP

C1602-3

£1.39
RRP

C1613-15

99p
RRP

C1616-17

99p
RRP

C1608

99p
RRP

C1615

C1610

C1612

C1611

C1613 C1614

C1616 C1617

STICKERS & TAGS - Pkd. 12s
C1616 Pack 30 Santa & Friends
C1617 Pack 30 Unicorn

C1609

99p
RRP

C1610-12

99p
RRP

GIFT TAGS & LABELS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

GLITTER & FOIL FINISH

SELF ADHESIVE

METALLIC STRING

METALLIC 
STRING

LUXURY FOIL GIFT TAGS - Pkd. 25s
C1604 Pack 12 Gold
C1605 Pack 12 Silver
C1606 Pack 12 Red 

C1604

C1602 C1603

C1605 C1606

METALLIC 
STRING

C1607

20p
RRP

C1604-6

79p
RRP METALLIC 

STRING

15 16



GIFTMAKER ROLL WRAP, TAGS & FLAT WRAP

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

C1701  
3M Extra Wide Roll Wrap - Festive Pals - Asstd. - D/Box 40s

MATCHING FOIL WRAP & TAGS

C1702  
3M Kraft Stars Roll Wrap - Asstd. - D/Box 50s

C1705  
2M Foil Elegant Ice 
Roll Wrap - Asstd.  
- D/Box 50s

C1706  
2M Foil Rose Gold 
Roll Wrap - Asstd.  
- D/Box 50s

C1707  
2M Foil Festive Fun 
Roll Wrap - Asstd.  
- D/Box 50s

C1702

£1.49
RRP

C1703

£1.29
RRP

C1604

79p
RRP

C1605

79p
RRP

C1606

79p
RRP

C1705

£1.29
RRP

C1706

£1.29
RRP

C1707

£1.29
RRP

C1701

£1.39
RRP

C1703  2M Plain Foil Roll Wrap - Asstd. - D/Box 50s

C1604 Pack 12 Gold - Pkd. 25s
C1605 Pack 12 Silver - Pkd. 25s
C1606 Pack 12 Red - Pkd. 25s

EXTRA WIDE

METALLIC 
STRING

C1704  
Flat Gift Wrap  

- 10 Sheets - D/Box 25s

C1704

£1.39
RRP

17 18



GIFTMAKER MATCHING ROLL WRAP & TAGS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

FESTIVE  
FUN
C1801  
5M Roll Wrap  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 50s
C1802  
Pack 20  
Gift Tags  
- Pkd. 25s

SANTA  
& FRIENDS
C1809  
5M Roll Wrap  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 50s
C1810  
Pack 20  
Gift Tags  
- Pkd. 25s

NOVELTY  
CUTE
C1807  
5M Roll Wrap  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 50s
C1808  
Pack 20  
Gift Tags  
- Pkd. 25s

ELEGANT  
TRADITION
C1803  
5M Roll Wrap  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 50s
C1804  
Pack 20  
Gift Tags  
- Pkd. 25s

METALLICS
C1805  
5M Roll Wrap  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 50s
C1806  
Pack 20  
Gift Tags  
- Pkd. 25s

C1801

£1.19
RRP

C1803

£1.19
RRP

C1805

£1.19
RRP

C1807

£1.19
RRP

C1809

£1.19
RRP

C1802

79p
RRP

C1804

79p
RRP

C1806

79p
RRP

C1808

79p
RRP

C1810

79p
RRP

17 18



TOM SMITH GIFT BAGS & LUXURY WRAP DISPLAYS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

GOLDEN FOLIAGE

WOODLAND WONDER
C1901  3M Luxury Kraft Roll Wrap  

- Asstd. - D/Box 42s
C1902 Pack 6 Gift Tags - Pkd. 25s
C1903 Kraft Accessory Pack - Pkd. 6s
C1904 Large Gift Bag - Pkd. 12s
C1905 Medium Gift Bag - Pkd. 12s
C1906 Perfume Gift Bag - Pkd. 12s
C1907 Bottle Bag - Pkd. 12s
C1908 Bottle Box - Pkd. 3s

C1909  
107 Piece Luxury Wrap  
Display Unit - D/Stand 1s
Stand Contains:
42 x 3M Luxury Roll Wrap @ £2.79
25 x Pack 6 Gift Tags @ £1.39
4 x Accessory Packs @ £3.99
12 x Large Gift Bags @ £1.79
12 x Bottle Bags @ £1.49
12 x Perfume Bags @ £1.29

CUTTING GRID ON 
REVERSE OF WRAP

CUTTING GRID ON 
REVERSE OF WRAP

CUTTING GRID 
ON REVERSE 

OF WRAP

C1910

£2.79
RRP

C1910 4M Luxury Roll Wrap - Asstd. - D/Box 42s
C1911 Pack 6 Gift Tags - Pkd. 25s
C1912 Large Gift Bag - Pkd. 12s

C1913 Medium Gift Bag - Pkd. 12s
C1914 Perfume Gift Bag - Pkd. 12s
C1915 Bottle Bag - Pkd. 12s

GOLD  
FOIL

GIFT BAGS COME  
WITH CO-ORDINATING 

TISSUE WRAP

C1902

£1.39
RRP

C1903

£3.99
RRP

C1904

£1.79
RRP

C1909

£222.73
RRP

C1912

£1.79
RRP

C1911

£1.39
RRP

C1913

£1.49
RRP

C1914

£1.29
RRP

C1915

£1.49
RRP

Bottle not included

C1907

£1.49
RRP

C1908

£4.99
RRP

C1901

£2.79
RRP

GIFT BAGS COME  
WITH CO-ORDINATING 

TISSUE WRAP

C1905

£1.49
RRP

C1906

£1.29
RRP

19 20



TOM SMITH GIFT BAGS & LUXURY WRAP DISPLAYS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2020

 

MERRY BERRY
C2001  
Large Gift Bag - Pkd. 12s
C2002  
Medium Gift Bag - Pkd. 12s
C2003  
Perfume Gift Bag - Pkd. 12s
C2004  
Bottle Bag - Pkd. 12s

MIDNIGHT CELEBRATION
C2006   4M Luxury Roll  Wrap  

- Asstd. - D/Box 42s
C2007  Pack 6 Gift Tags - Pkd. 25s
C2008  Large Gift Bag - Pkd. 12s
C2009  Medium Gift Bag - Pkd. 12s
C2010  Perfume Gift Bag - Pkd. 12s
C2011  Bottle Bag - Pkd. 12s
C2012  Bottle Box - Pkd. 3s

C2005  
107 Piece Luxury Wrap  

Display Unit - D/Stand 1s
Stand Contains:

42 x 3M Luxury Roll Wrap @ £2.79
25 x Pack 6 Gift Tags @ £1.39
4 x Accessory Packs @ £3.99
12 x Large Gift Bags @ £1.79

12 x Bottle Bags @ £1.49
12 x Perfume Bags @ £1.29

CUTTING GRID ON 
REVERSE OF WRAP

C2006

£2.79
RRP

C2007

£1.39
RRP

CUTTING GRID ON 
REVERSE OF WRAP

C2012

£4.99
RRP

Bottle not  
included

GOLD  
FOIL

SILVER FOIL

GIFT BAGS 
COME WITH 

CO-ORDINATING 
TISSUE WRAP

GIFT BAGS COME WITH  
CO-ORDINATING TISSUE WRAP

C2005

£222.73
RRP

C2001

£1.79
RRP

C2004

£1.49
RRP

C2008

£1.79
RRP

C2009

£1.49
RRP

C2011

£1.49
RRP

C2002

£1.49
RRP

C2003

£1.29
RRP

C2010

£1.29
RRP

19 20



VIOLET MATCHING WRAP, GIFT BAGS & ACCESSORIES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202021 22

STARRy SkIES - STARRy CHRISTMAS 
GIFT BAGS - Pkd. 12s
C2106  
Extra Large
C2107  
Large 
C2108  
Medium 
C2109  
Bottle Bag

C2105

£29.99
RRP

C2105  
Nest of 10 Gift Boxes - Starry Skies - Pkd. 1s
Nest Contains:
1 @ 14 x 8.5 x 5cm 
1 @ 15.5 x 10.5 x 6cm 
1 @ 17.5 x 12 x 7.5cm 
1 @ 20.5 x 14 x 8.5cm 
1 @ 23 x 15 x 9cm 

1 @ 25 x 16 x 10.5cm 
1 @ 27 x 17.5 x 11.5cm 
1 @ 29 x 20 x 12.5cm 
1 @ 31.5 x 21.5 x 14cm 
1 @ 34 x 23.5 x 16cm

C2106

£1.79
RRP

C2107

£1.49
RRP

C2108

£1.19
RRP

C2112

£1.49
RRP

C2113

£1.19
RRP

C2109

£1.19
RRP

C2103  
Pack 10 
Luxury  
Gift Tags - 
Starry Skies  
- Pkd. 12s

CHRISTMAS CARDS  
- 155 x 150mm
C1009   Wallet 10 Starry Skies  

- Pkd. 12s

C2104  
Pack 12 Bows  
- Starry Skies - Pkd. 12s

C2103

89p
RRP

C2104

99p
RRP

CID 16561
XBV-GD-4GW

C2102C2101

C2110

£1.49
RRP

C2111

£1.19
RRP

GOLD 
FOIL

GOLD 
FOIL

GOLD 
FOIL

C1009

£1.99
RRP

C1406  
Luxury Gift Wallet - Starry Skies - Pkd. 12s

CUTTING GRID ON 
REVERSE OF WRAP

2 DESIGNS 
PER BOX

STARRy SkIES - NIGHT STAR GIFT BAGS - Pkd. 12s
C2110 Large      C2111 Medium

STARRy SkIES - STARRy NIGHT GIFT BAGS 
- Pkd. 12s
C2112 Large      C2113 Medium

C1406

99p
RRP

GOLD 
FOIL

GOLD 
FOIL

PRINTED 
INSIDE

LuXuRy 
ROLL  
WRAP  
- D/Box 18s
C2101  
4M Roll  
- Starry Skies
C2102  
4M Roll  
- Gold Foil 

C2101-2

£2.49
RRP

PRINTED INSIDE

PRINTED INSIDE

GOLD FOIL

GOLD FOIL



VIOLET MATCHING WRAP, GIFT BAGS & ACCESSORIES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202021 22

WINTER BERRIES - CHRISTMAS COCkTAIL GIFT BAGS - Pkd. 12s
C2204 Extra Large                C2205 Large                C2206 Medium                C2207 Bottle Bag

C2202  
Pack 10  
Luxury  
Gift Tags  
- Winter Berries  
- Pkd. 12s

C1407  
Pack 2  
Money Wallets  
- Winter Berries  
- Pkd. 12s

C2203  
Pack 12 Bows  
- Winter Berries  
- Pkd. 12s

C2202

89p
RRP

C2204

£1.79
RRP

C2208

£1.49
RRP

C2211

£1.49
RRP

C2212

£1.19
RRP

C2205

£1.49
RRP

C2206

£1.19
RRP

C2207

£1.19
RRP

C2203

99p
RRP

GOLD 
GLITTER

C1407

89p
RRP

ROSE 
GOLD 
FOIL

PINK FOIL

C2210

£1.19
RRP

C2213

89p
RRP

C2209

£1.19
RRP

GOLD 
GLITTER

2 DESIGNS 
PER BOX ROSE 

GOLD 
FOIL

C1006

£1.99
RRP

WINTER BERRIES - DAMASk GIFT BAGS - Pkd. 12s
C2208 Large      C2209 Medium      C2210 Bottle Bag

WINTER BERRIES  
- BERRy WREATH GIFT BAGS - Pkd. 12s
C2211 Large   C2212 Medium   C2213 Small

CHRISTMAS CARDS 
- 155 x 150mm
C1006  
Wallet 10 Winter Berries  
- Pkd. 12s

C2501

£2.49
RRP

LuXuRy ROLL  
WRAP  
- D/Box 18s
C2501  
4M Roll  
- Rose Gold Foil
C2201  
4M Luxury Roll 
Wrap  
- Winter Berries  

CUTTING GRID ON 
REVERSE OF WRAP

PRINTED INSIDE

PRINTED INSIDE

PRINTED 
INSIDE

C2201

£2.49
RRP

ROSE GOLD 
FOIL

FOIL 
FINISH



VIOLET MATCHING WRAP, GIFT BAGS & ACCESSORIES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202023 24

C2303  
Pack 9 Glitter Gift Tags  
- Classic Copper  
- Pkd. 12s

C2304  
Pack 12 Bows  
- Classic Copper  
- Pkd. 12s

C2303

89p
RRP

C2304

99p
RRP

C2305

£29.99
RRP

C2305  
Nest of 10 Gift Boxes  
- Classic Copper  
- Pkd. 1s
Nest Contains:
1 @ 14 x 8.5 x 5cm 
1 @ 15.5 x 10.5 x 6cm 
1 @ 17.5 x 12 x 7.5cm 
1 @ 20.5 x 14 x 8.5cm 
1 @ 23 x 15 x 9cm 
1 @ 25 x 16 x 10.5cm 
1 @ 27 x 17.5 x 11.5cm 
1 @ 29 x 20 x 12.5cm 
1 @ 31.5 x 21.5 x 14cm 
1 @ 34 x 23.5 x 16cm

CLASSIC 
COPPER  
- WINDOW 
SHOPPING  
GIFT BAGS 
- Pkd. 12s
C2306  
Large  
Shopper
C2307  
Medium  
Shopper

C2308

£1.49
RRP C2309

£1.19
RRP

C2310

89p
RRP

C2312

£1.79
RRP

C2313

£1.49
RRP

C2314

£1.19
RRP

C2311

£1.19
RRP

C2301 C2302

C2305

£29.99
RRP

COPPER FOIL

CLASSIC COPPER - COPPER HALO GIFT BAGS - Pkd. 12s
C2308 Large   C2309 Medium   C2310 Small   C2311 Bottle Bag

CLASSIC COPPER - HIGHLAND WISHES GIFT BAGS - Pkd. 12s
C2312 Extra Large      C2313 Large      C2314 Medium

CUTTING GRID ON 
REVERSE OF WRAP

LuXuRy ROLL  
WRAP  
- D/Box 18s
C2301  
4M Roll  
- Copper Foil
C2302  
4M Roll  
- Classic Copper

C2301-2

£2.49
RRP

PRINTED INSIDE

PRINTED 
INSIDE

COPPER FOIL

C2306

£1.49
RRP

PRINTED 
INSIDE COPPER FOIL PRINTED 

INSIDE

COPPER FOIL

C2307

£1.19
RRP



VIOLET MATCHING WRAP, GIFT BAGS & ACCESSORIES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202023 24

C2403  
Bow & Ribbon  
Set - Merry  
& Bright  
- Pkd. 12s

C2403

£2.49
RRP

C2405

£1.49
RRP

C2406

£1.19
RRP

C2407

£1.79
RRP

C2410

£1.49
RRP

C2411

£1.19
RRP

C2404  
Nest of 10 Gift Boxes  
- Merry & Bright  
- Pkd. 1s
Nest Contains:
1 @ 14 x 8.5 x 5cm 
1 @ 15.5 x 10.5 x 6cm 
1 @ 17.5 x 12 x 7.5cm 
1 @ 20.5 x 14 x 8.5cm 
1 @ 23 x 15 x 9cm 
1 @ 25 x 16 x 10.5cm 
1 @ 27 x 17.5 x 11.5cm 
1 @ 29 x 20 x 12.5cm 
1 @ 31.5 x 21.5 x 14cm 
1 @ 34 x 23.5 x 16cm

C2404

£29.99
RRP

C1007

£1.99
RRP

GOLD FOIL

GOLD FOIL

GOLD FOIL

2 DESIGNS 
PER BOX

MERRy  
& BRIGHT  
- BERRy 
CHRISTMAS  
GIFT BAGS
- Pkd. 12s
C2405 Large
C2406 Medium

MERRy & BRIGHT  
NORTH STAR GIFT BAGS - Pkd. 12s
C2407 Extra Large   C2408 Large   C2409 Medium 

MERRy & BRIGHT  
CHRISTMAS SCRIPT GIFT BAGS - Pkd. 12s
C2410 Large   C2411 Medium   C2412 Bottle Bag 

C2412

£1.19
RRPC2409

£1.19
RRP CHRISTMAS CARDS 

- 155 x 150mm
C1007  
Wallet 10 Merry & Bright  
- Pkd. 12s

LuXuRy ROLL  
WRAP  
- D/Box 18s
C2102  
4M Roll  
- Gold Foil
C2401  
4M Luxury Roll Wrap  
- Merry & Bright  
- D/Box 18s

C2401

£2.49
RRP

C2402

89p
RRP

C2402  
Pack 9  
Glitter Gift Tags  
- Merry & Bright  
- Pkd. 12s

CUTTING GRID ON 
REVERSE OF WRAP

C2102

£2.49
RRP

PRINTED INSIDE

GOLD FOIL

PRINTED 
INSIDE

PRINTED 
INSIDE

GOLD FOIL

C2408

£1.49
RRP



VIOLET MATCHING WRAP, GIFT BAGS & ACCESSORIES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202025 26

C2503

89p
RRP

C2504

£2.49
RRP

LuXuRy ROLL  
WRAP  
- D/Box 18s
C2102  
4M Roll  
- Gold Foil
C2502  
4M Roll  
- Nostalgic 
Christmas

C2503  
Pack 9 Glitter Gift Tags  
- Nostalgic Christmas  
- Pkd. 12s

C2504  
Bow &  
Ribbon Set  
- Nostalgic 
Christmas  
- Pkd. 12s

C2505

£29.99
RRP

C2505  
Nest of 10 Gift Boxes  
- Nostalgic Christmas - Pkd. 1s
Nest Contains:
1 @ 14 x 8.5 x 5cm 
1 @ 15.5 x 10.5 x 6cm 
1 @ 17.5 x 12 x 7.5cm 
1 @ 20.5 x 14 x 8.5cm 
1 @ 23 x 15 x 9cm 

1 @ 25 x 16 x 10.5cm 
1 @ 27 x 17.5 x 11.5cm 
1 @ 29 x 20 x 12.5cm 
1 @ 31.5 x 21.5 x 14cm 
1 @ 34 x 23.5 x 16cm

C2506

£1.49
RRP

C2509

£1.49
RRP

C2510

£1.19
RRP

C2511

£1.19
RRP

C2507

£1.19
RRP

C1008

£1.99
RRP

NOSTALGIC CHRISTMAS  
- HOLLy WREATH  
GIFT BAGS - Pkd. 12s
C2506 Large
C2507 Medium
C2508 Small

NOSTALGIC CHRISTMAS - RED ROBIN GIFT BAGS - Pkd. 12s
C2509 Large      C2510 Medium      C2511 Bottle Bag

CHRISTMAS  
CARDS  
- 155 x 150mm
C1008  
Wallet 10  
Nostalgic Christmas  
- Pkd. 12s

C2512

£1.79
RRP C2513

£1.49
RRP

C2514

£1.19
RRP

NOSTALGIC 
CHRISTMAS  
- FESTIVE FOLIAGE  
GIFT BAGS 
- Pkd. 12s
C2512  
Extra Large Shopper
C2513  
Large Shopper
C2514  
Medium Shopper    

GOLD 
FOIL

2 DESIGNS 
PER BOX

C2102

£2.49
RRP

C2502

£2.49
RRP

CUTTING GRID ON 
REVERSE OF WRAP

PRINTED INSIDE

PRINTED 
INSIDE

PRINTED 
INSIDE

GOLD 
FOIL

GOLD FOIL

C2508

89p
RRP GOLD 

FOIL



GIFT BOXES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202025 26

C2601

£2.79
RRP C2603

£12.99
RRP

C2604-5

£14.99
RRP

C2606

£29.99
RRP

C2608

£29.99
RRP

C2607

£29.99
RRP

C2601  
Christmas Eve Box  
- 27 x 27cm - Pkd. 12s

C2603  
Nest of 3 Boxes - Santa & Friends - Pkd. 1s
Nest Contains:
1 @ 29 x 20 x 12.5cm, 1 @ 31.5 x 21.5 x 14cm, 1 @ 34 x 23.5 x 16cm

C2606  
Nest of 10 Boxes 
- Christmas Bus 
- Pkd. 1s

C2607  
Nest of 10 Boxes 
- Traditional Santa  
- Pkd. 1s

C2608  
Nest of  
10 Boxes  
- Stag  
- Pkd. 1s

C2602  
Christmas Eve  
Book Box  
- Santa & Friends  
- 34 x 25 x 10cm  
- Pkd. 1s
Contains:
1 Letter to Santa
1 Reply from Santa
2 Envelopes
1 Sticker Sheet

Nests Contain:  
1 @ 13.6 x 10.3cm 
1 @ 17.5 x 12.1cm 
1 @ 23.1 x 14.5cm

C2602

£6.99
RRP

PLuSH CHARACTER  
GIFT BOXES - Pkd. 1s
C2604 Nest of 3 Boxes - Red Santa
C2605 Nest of 3 Boxes - Red Snowman

Nest Contains:
1 @ 14 x 8.5 x 5cm 
1 @ 15.5 x 10.5 x 6cm 
1 @ 17.5 x 12 x 7.5cm 
1 @ 20.5 x 14 x 8.5cm 
1 @ 23 x 15 x 9cm 
1 @ 25 x 16 x 10.5cm 
1 @ 27 x 17.5 x 11.5cm 
1 @ 29 x 20 x 12.5cm 
1 @ 31.5 x 21.5 x 14cm 
1 @ 34 x 23.5 x 16cm

Nest Contains:
1 @ 14 x 8.5 x 5cm 
1 @ 15.5 x 10.5 x 6cm 
1 @ 17.5 x 12 x 7.5cm 
1 @ 20.5 x 14 x 8.5cm 
1 @ 23 x 15 x 9cm 
1 @ 25 x 16 x 10.5cm 
1 @ 27 x 17.5 x 11.5cm 
1 @ 29 x 20 x 12.5cm 
1 @ 31.5 x 21.5 x 14cm 
1 @ 34 x 23.5 x 16cm

Nest Contains:
1 @ 14 x 8.5 x 5cm 
1 @ 15.5 x 10.5 x 6cm 
1 @ 17.5 x 12 x 7.5cm 
1 @ 20.5 x 14 x 8.5cm 
1 @ 23 x 15 x 9cm 
1 @ 25 x 16 x 10.5cm 
1 @ 27 x 17.5 x 11.5cm 
1 @ 29 x 20 x 12.5cm 
1 @ 31.5 x 21.5 x 14cm 
1 @ 34 x 23.5 x 16cm

MATCHING  
GIFT BAGS  
ON PAGE 28

MATCHING  
GIFT BAGS  
ON PAGE 27

MATCHING  
GIFT BAGS  
ON PAGE 27



GIFT BAGS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202027 28

WINTER PASTELS  
- Pkd. 12s
C2704 Large
C2705 Medium
C2706 Perfume Bag
C2707 Bottle Bag 

C2704

£1.79
RRP

C2705

£1.49
RRP

C2706

£1.29
RRP

C2707

£1.49
RRPARCTIC DREAM - Pkd. 12s

C2701 Large    C2702 Medium Shopper    C2703 Bottle Bag

C2701

£1.79
RRP

C2703

£1.49
RRP

C2702

£1.49
RRP

STAG - Pkd. 12s
C2711 Large
C2712 Medium
C2713 Small
C2714 Bottle Bag

C2711

£1.39
RRP

C2712

£1.09
RRP

C2713

79p
RRP

C2714

£1.09
RRP

SANTA & FRIENDS - Pkd. 12s
C2715 Extra Large      C2716 Large      C2717 Medium

C2715

£1.69
RRP

C2716

£1.39
RRP

C2717

£1.09
RRP

CHRISTMAS BuS - Pkd. 12s
C2718 Extra Large      C2719 Large      C2720 Medium

C2718

£1.69
RRP

C2719

£1.39
RRP

C2720

£1.09
RRP

SANTA'S MAGICAL ADVENTuRE - Pkd. 12s
C2708 Large Shopper  C2709 Medium Shopper  C2710 Bottle Bag     

C2708

£1.79
RRP

C2709

£1.49
RRP

C2710

£1.49
RRP

COMES WITH 
CO-ORDINATING 
TISSUE WRAP

COMES WITH 
CO-ORDINATING 
TISSUE WRAP

COMES WITH CO-ORDINATING 
TISSUE WRAP

EMBOSSED

EMBOSSED

IRIDESCENT 
CRUNCHY GLITTER

GOLD 
FOIL

GOLD FOIL

GOLD 
FOIL

GOLD 
FOIL

SILVER FOIL



GIFT BAGS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202027 28

TRADITIONAL SANTA - Pkd. 12s
C2801 Large      C2802 Medium     C2803 Bottle Bag     

C2801

£1.39
RRP

C2802

£1.09
RRP C2803

£1.09
RRP

FESTIVE TEXT - Pkd. 12s
C2807 Large      C2808 Medium     C2809 Bottle Bag     

C2807

£1.29
RRP

C2808

89p
RRP

C2809

89p
RRP

HERITAGE - Pkd. 12s
C2813 Large      C2814 Medium     C2815 Bottle Bag     

C2813

£1.29
RRP

C2814

89p
RRP

C2815

89p
RRP

POST BOX - Pkd. 12s
C2810 Large      C2811 Medium     C2812 Bottle Bag     

C2810

£1.29
RRP

C2811

89p
RRP

C2812

89p
RRP

CHRISTMAS SANTA - Pkd. 12s
C2804 Extra Large   C2805 Large   C2806 Medium

C2806

89p
RRP

C2805

£1.29
RRP

C2804

£1.49
RRP

SANTA TEXT - Pkd. 12s
C2816 Extra Large    C2817 Large    C2818 Medium     

C2818

89p
RRP

C2817

£1.29
RRP

C2816

£1.49
RRP

DIE CUT 
SANTA HAT

GIANT POM 
POM TAG

IRIDESCENT 
GLITTER

GOLD 
FOIL

SILVER  
FOIL



GIFT BAGS & BOTTLE BAGS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202029 30

C2904-6

£2.99
RRP

C2903

£2.99
RRP

C2907

89p
RRP

C2908

89p
RRP

Pack Contains:
1 @ 15 x 15 x 7.5cm 
1 @ 21.5 x 25 x 10.5cm 
1 @ 26.5 x 33 x 14cm

C2901  
Santa & Friends Giant Square Gift Bag 
- 45 x 45cm - Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C2907  
Black Foil Deluxe Bottle Bags - Asstd. 
- Pkd. 12s

C2908  
White Foil Deluxe Bottle Bags - Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C2903  
Cute Santa & Friends Jumbo Gift Bag 
- Height 70cm - Pkd. 6s

C2902  
Cute Santa Super Jumbo Gift Bag  

- 46.5 x 70 x 16cm - Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C2901

£1.49
RRP

C2902

£1.79
RRP

GIFT BAG PACkS  
- Pkd. 12s
C2904 Pack 3 Red
C2905 Pack 3 Gold
C2906 Pack 3 Silver

PREMIuM BOTTLE BAGS - Pkd. 12s

C2904

C2905 C2906

C2909

99p
RRP

C2909  
Postbox

C2910  
Ho Ho Ho

C2911

99p
£1.25
OUR PRICE

RRP

C2910

99p
£1.25
OUR PRICE

RRP

C2911 
Prosecco

PP WOVEN 
BAG

GLITTER  
& TIPON

GOLD 
FOIL & 
SILVER 
GLITTER

RED 
GLITTER



BOWS & RIBBONS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202029 30

C3009  
Pack 4  
Ribbon Cops  
- Kraft/Red Raffia  
- Pkd. 24s

C3001-2

£2.99
RRP

LuXuRy BOWS - Pkd. 15s
C3001 Bag 30 Red/Gold
C3002 Bag 30 Silver/White

METALLIC 
RIBBON 
COPS  
- Pkd. 24s
C3006  
Pack 6  
Red
C3007  
Pack 6  
Gold
C3008  
Pack 6  
Silver   

METALLIC GIFT BOWS  
- Pkd. 24s
C3010  
Pack 16 Mini - Red
C3011  
Pack 16 Mini - Gold 
C3012  
Pack 16 Mini - Silver

C3001 C3002

C3006-8

99p
RRP

LuXuRy RIBBON  
- Pkd. 24s
C3003  
Multispool  
Red  
- 4 x 2M
C3004  
Multispool  
Silver  
- 4 x 2M
C3005  
Multispool  
Kraft  
- 4 x 2M

MINI BOWS  
- Pkd. 12s
C3016  
Pack 12  
Red Glitter
C3017  
Pack 12  
Gold Glitter
C3018  
Pack 12  
Silver Glitter

LuXuRy BOWS - Pkd. 12s
C3013 Card 3 Red Glitter - 7.5cm
C3014 Card 3 Gold Glitter - 7.5cm
C3015 Card 3 Silver Glitter - 7.5cm

LARGE LuXuRy BOWS - Pkd. 12s
C3019 Red Glitter - 15cm   
C3020 Gold Glitter - 15cm
C3021 Silver Glitter - 15cm

C3003-5

£1.99
RRP

C3003

C3004

C3005

C3009

99p
RRP

C3010 C3011 C3012

C3008C3006 C3007

C3010-12

99p
RRP

C3016-18

99p
RRP

C3013-15

89p
RRP

C3019-21

89p
RRP

C3016 C3017

C3019 C3021C3020

C3018

C3013 C3014 C3015



BOWS & RIBBONS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202031 32

SUPPLIED  
IN CDU

METALLIC FOIL - ASSTD.
C3101 Confetti Bows - D/Box 36s
C3102 Cops - 5mm x 20M - D/Box 30s
C3103 Reels - 5mm x 15M - D/Box 20s

CHRISTMAS 
RIBBON - ASSTD.
- D/Box 24s
C3109  
Printed  
Christmas 
Ribbon  
- 8M
C3110  
Fabric Ribbon 
- 2M  
- D/Box 24s

RIBBON
- D/Box 12s
C3111  
Red Glitter  
- 1cm x 10M
C3112  
Gold Glitter 
-1cm x 10M
C3113  
Silver Glitter 
-1cm x 10M

GOLD/SILVER FOIL - ASSTD.
C3104 Confetti Bows - D/Box 36s
C3105 Cops - 5mm x 20M - D/Box 30s

HOLOGRAPHIC FOIL - ASSTD.
C3106 Confetti Bows - D/Box 36s
C3107 Cops - 10mm x 10M - D/Box 30s

C3101

69p
RRP

C3103

£1.29
RRP

C3102

95p
RRP

C3104

69p
RRP

C3106

69p
RRP

C3105

95p
RRP

C3107

£1.09
RRP

C3109

£1.19
RRP

C3110

£1.19
RRP

C3111

89p
RRP

C3112

89p
RRP

C3113

89p
RRP

C3108  
Red & Gold Leaf Fabric Ribbon  

- 6cm x 2.7M - Asstd. - D/Box 20s

C3108

£2.49
RRP



TINSEL

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202031 32

C3201  
2M x 75mm  

Chunky Tinsel - Asstd.  
- D/Stand 72s

C3201

£1.59
RRP

C3202

£1.49
RRP

C3205

£1.49
RRP

C3205  
2M x 100mm  
Red Chunky Tinsel  
- Pkd. 10s

C3206

£1.49
RRP

C3206  
2M x 100mm  
Silver Chunky Tinsel  
- Pkd. 10s

C3207

£1.49
RRP

C3207  
2M x 100mm Green 
Chunky Tinsel  
- Pkd. 10s

C3208

£1.49
RRP

C3208  
2M x 100mm White 
Chunky Tinsel  
- Pkd. 10s

C3209

£1.49
RRP

C3209  
2M x 100mm Royal Blue 
Chunky Tinsel  
- Pkd. 10sC3202  

2M x 100mm Chunky Tinsel  
- Asstd. - Pkd. 30s

C3203

£1.49
RRPC3203  

2M x 100mm Tri-colour Tinsel  
- Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C3210

£1.49
RRP

C3210  
2M x 100mm Rose Gold 
Chunky Tinsel  
- Pkd. 10s

C3211

£1.49
RRP

C3211  
2M x 100mm Copper 
Chunky Tinsel - Pkd. 10s

C3204

£1.49
RRP

C3204  
2M x 100mm  
Gold Chunky Tinsel  
- Pkd. 10s



FOIL & PAPER DECORATIONS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202033 34

FOIL DECORATIONS

C3304  
40cm Foil 
Starburst 
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C3301 2.7M x 20cm 4 Section Garland - Pkd. 6s

C3302 2.7M x 20cm 6 Section Garland - Pkd. 12s

C3303  
30cm Foil 
Bell/Tree  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C3301

£2.49
RRP

C3302

£1.29
RRP

C3303

£1.99
RRP

C3304

£1.49
RRP

C3305

69p
RRP

C3305  
Lametta  
- Red/Gold/Silver Asstd.  
- Pkd. 48s

C3306  
Pack 45 Metallic Paper Chains  
- D/Box 24s

C3309 Honeycomb Characters - 33 x 23cm - Asstd. - Pkd. 12s C3310 Honeycomb Tree with Star - 35 x 25cm - Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C3306

£1.19
RRP

C3307

£1.19
RRP

C3309

£1.99
RRP

C3310

£1.99
RRP

C3308

£1.19
RRP

PAPER CHAINS - Pkd. 12s
C3307 Pack 36 Santa & Friends               C3308 Pack 36 Unicorn

PAPER DECORATIONS

PAPER DECORATIONS - Pkd. 12s



TREE, TREE DECORATIONS & HOOKS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202033 34

C3401  
6ft Flock Pre-lit  
Pine Tree  
- 180 Warm  
White LEDs  
- Pkd. 1s

C3402  
45cm Snow Tipped  
Dressed Tree in Pot  
- Pkd. 1s

C3405 
 11cm Nutcracker/Horse Tree Hangers - Asstd. - Pkd. 6s

C3401

£99.99
RRP

C3402

£9.99
RRP

C3404

£3.49
RRP

C3406  
Glitter Tree Top Star - Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C3407  
Pack 40 Mini Suction 
Cup Hooks - Pkd. 12s

C3406

£1.69
RRP

C3409  
Pack 200 Green Tree Hooks 
- Pkd. 24s

C3410  
Pack 36 Mini Gutter Hooks 
- Pkd. 12s

C3404  
13cm Gingerbread 
Tree Hanger - Asstd. 
- D/Box 12s

C3407

£1.49
RRP

C3408

£1.89
RRP

C3408  
Wreath 
Hanger 
With Bells  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 6s

C3403  
Pack 16 x 6cm  
Traditional Baubles  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 6s

C3403

£4.99
RRP

METAL 
STAND

C3405

£4.49
RRP

C3409

79p
RRP

C3410

£1.29
RRP



LIGHTS - MAINS OPERATED

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202035 36

ULTRABRIGHTS - Pkd. 1s
C3507 200 Large LEDs Rainbow

INDOOR/
OUTDOOR

MULTI-
ACTION

TIMER 
FUNCTION  

6 HOURS ON 
18 HOURS 

OFF

C3507

£15.99
RRP

TREEBRIGHTS - Pkd. 1s
C3510 1000 LED Vintage Gold
C3511 1000 LED White

TIMER FUNCTION  
8 HOURS ON  

16 HOURS OFF

SUPABRIGHTS - Pkd. 1s
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR

MULTI-
ACTION

TIMER FUNCTION  
8 HOURS ON 16 HOURS OFF

C3503

£12.49
RRP

C3505

£14.99
RRP

C3506

£14.99
RRP

C3504

£12.49
RRP

C3505  
200 LED Multi-coloured
C3506  
200 LED White/Warm White

C3503  
120 LED Multi-coloured
C3504  
120 LED White/Warm White

C3501  
80 LED Multi-coloured
C3502  
80 LED White/Warm White

C3501

£9.99
RRP

C3502

£9.99
RRP

ULTRABRIGHTS 
GARLAND  
- Pkd. 1s
C3508  
288 Large LEDs 
Rose Gold
C3509  
288 Large LEDs 
White

INDOOR/OUTDOOR

INDOOR/OUTDOOR

MULTI-ACTION

MULTI-ACTION

TIMER FUNCTION  
6 HOURS ON 

18 HOURS OFF

C3510

£29.99
RRP

C3511

£29.99
RRP

C3508

£19.99
RRP

C3509

£19.99
RRP



LIGHTS - BATTERY OPERATED

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202035 36

MICRO BRIGHTS
C3607 50 LED Multi-coloured - Pkd. 6s
C3608 50 LED Warm White - Pkd. 6s

C3610

£4.99
RRP

C3607

£3.49
RRP

C3608

£3.49
RRP

INDOOR/
OUTDOOR

MULTI-
ACTION

TIMER FUNCTION  
6 HOURS ON 

18 HOURS OFF

TIMELIGHTS - Pkd. 1s
C3601  
100 LED Multi-coloured
C3602  
100 LED Vintage Gold
C3603  
100 LED White

C3601

£6.49
RRP

C3602

£6.49
RRP

C3603

£6.49
RRP

TIMELIGHTS - Pkd. 1s
C3604  
200 LED Multi-coloured
C3605  
200 LED Vintage Gold
C3606  
200 LED White

INDOOR/
OUTDOOR

MULTI-
ACTION

TIMER FUNCTION  
6 HOURS ON 

18 HOURS OFF

C3604

£9.99
RRP

C3605

£9.99
RRP

C3606

£9.99
RRP

TIMER FUNCTION  
6 HOURS ON - 18 HOURS OFF

MULTI-
ACTION

INDOOR/
OUTDOOR

C3609

£4.99
RRP

C3609 100 LED White - Pkd. 3s
C3610 100 LED Warm White - Pkd. 3s



LIGHTS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202037 38

C3701 20 Piece Light Box String Light - Multi-coloured - Pkd. 1s
C3701

£15.99
RRPINCLUDES 100 REPLACABLE 

LETTERS

C3702  
300 LED 
Frosted  
Iciclebrights 
- White  
- Pkd. 1s

C3702

£19.99
RRP

C3703

£24.99
RRP

C3705  
4 Piece 
Candy Cane 
Stake Lights 
- 40 LEDs  
- Pkd. 1s

C3705

£24.99
RRP

C3706  
20 LED Candy Cane 
String Lights  
- Pkd. 1s

C3706

£6.99
RRP

C3706-7

£1.49
RRP

STRING LIGHTS - D/Box 24s
C3707 20 LED - 12 Multi/6 Red/6 Blue - Asstd.
C3708 20 LED - Warm White

INDOOR

OUTDOOR

INDOOR/
OUTDOOR

C3703  
1.2M Snowflake 
Curtain Light  
- 339 Warm 
White LEDs  
- Pkd. 1s

C3704

£54.99
RRP

C3704  
47cm Acrylic 
Snowflake  
- 80 White 
LEDs  
- Pkd. 1s

C3707 C3708

C3707-8

£1.49
RRP



LIGHT UP NOVELTIES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202037 38

C3804  
15cm Lit Reindeer Scene  
Crackle Ball Lamp - Pkd. 1s

C3806  
17cm Acrylic Country  
Animals - Asstd. - Pkd. 6s

C3807  
Set 3 Rattan Gift Boxes - 20 Warm White LEDs  
- 15 x 15 x 18cm, 20 x 20 x 24cm, 25 x 25 x 30cm  - Pkd. 1s

C3808  
Diorama Rooftop Sleigh Scene  
- 29 x 21cm - Pkd. 1s

C3802  
115cm Copper Wire Reindeer  
- 250 Warm White LEDs - Pkd. 1s

C3801  
115cm Soft Acrylic Twinkling Reindeer 
- 160 White LEDs - Pkd. 1s

C3803  
65cm Wire Reindeer  
- 40 Warm White LEDs - Pkd. 1s

C3801

£99.99
RRP

C3802

£49.99
RRP

C3803

£29.99
RRP

INDOOR/
OUTDOOR

C3804

£12.99
RRP

C3805

£24.99
RRP

C3806

£9.99
RRP

C3808

£18.99
RRP

C3805  
23cm Acrylic Fox - 30 White LEDs - Pkd. 1s

C3807

£34.99
RRP



LIGHT UP NOVELTIES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202039 40

WITH BLOWING 
SHOW

COLOUR 
CHANGING

C3901 35cm Lit Lantern Santa/Snowman - Asstd. - Pkd. 2s

C3902  
13cm Lit 
Character  
Lanterns  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 16s

C3903  
Lit London Bus 
Water Spinner 
- 28 x 7 x 17cm 
- Pkd. 1s

C3904  
26.5cm Lit  
Telephone Box 
Water Spinner  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 2s

C3905  
17.5cm Silver Train  
with Snowman Scene  
Water Spinner  
- Pkd. 1s

C3906  
30cm Acrylic Colour Changing 
Angel - Asstd. - Pkd. 3s

C3908  
13cm Colour Changing Unicorn  
- Asstd. - D/Box 9s

C3907  
11cm Colour 
Changing 
Character  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 12s

C3901

£19.99
RRP

C3907

£4.99
RRP

C3903

£27.99
RRP

GLITTER WATER 
SPINNER

GLITTER WATER 
SPINNER

GLITTER WATER 
SPINNER

SUPPLIED IN CDU

SUPPLIED IN CDU

SUPPLIED 
IN CDU

C3904

£19.99
RRP

C3905

£24.99
RRP

COLOUR 
CHANGING

C3906

£16.99
RRP

C3902

£4.49
RRP

C3908

£4.99
RRP



LIGHT UP NOVELTIES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202039 40

C4001  
15cm Snowflake  
LED Projector Candle  
- Pkd. 1s

C4004  
Set of 10  
Floating 
Candles  
- 15cm  
- Pkd. 1s

C4005  
LED Wooden  
Candle Bridge  
- 32 x 40 x 5cm  
- Pkd. 1s

C4003  
24cm Colour Changing Flickering  
LED Candle - Pkd. 1s

C4002  
26cm LED 
Candle with 
Snowman 
Scene  
- Pkd. 1s

C4007

£2.99
RRP

C4001

£12.99
RRP

C4004

£14.99
RRP

C4005

£12.99
RRP

C4003

£11.99
RRP

C4002

£19.99
RRP

COLOUR 
CHANGING 

WITH WATER  
AND GLITTER REMOTE 

CONTROL

C4006  
30cm Christmas Scene  
Tea Light Holder - Asstd.  
- Pkd. 2s

C4007  
Pack 4 Flickering Tea Lights  
- Amber LEDs - Asstd.  - D/Box 24s

C4006

£19.99
RRP



LIGHT UP NOVELTIES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202041 42

C4106  
85cm Snow Tipped  
Wooden Lamp Post  
- Warm White LEDs  
- Pkd. 1s

C4107  
75cm 3 Tier  
Snow Tipped 
Wooden House  
- Warm White 
LEDs - Pkd. 1s

C4108  
46cm  
3 Tier Snow 
Tipped 
Wooden 
House 
- Warm 
White LEDs  
- Pkd. 1s

C4101  
31cm  
Lit Felt 
Snowman  
- 3 Warm  
White LEDs  
 - Pkd. 3s

C4103  
52cm Wobbly Reindeer  
with LED Antlers  
- Cream/Pink Asstd.  
- Pkd. 2s

C4104  
50cm Light Up Angel  
- Pink/White Asstd.  
 - Pkd. 2s

C4105  
LED Wooden Village Scene  
- 45 x 10 x 27cm  
 - Pkd. 1s

C4102  
30cm  
Lit Felt Santa  
- 3 Warm  
White LEDs  
- Pkd. 3s

C4101

£8.99
RRP

C4102

£8.99
RRP

C4103

£28.99
RRP

C4104

£24.99
RRP

C4105

£27.99
RRP

C4106

£29.99
RRP

C4107

£29.99
RRP

C4108

£19.99
RRP

FIBRE OPTIC WINGS
lEd BOdy

lIGHT UP 
ANTlERS



NOVELTIES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202041 42

C4201  
9 Piece 
Wooden 
Nativity Set 
- 25 x 16cm  
- Pkd. 1s

C4202 
30cm 
Wooden 
Nutcrackers 
- Asstd.   
- Pkd. 4s

C4204  
16cm Snowy Green Mini Tree  - Tray 16s

C4205  
13cm  
Hanging Star  
with Lit Reindeer 
Scene - Asstd.   
- Pkd. 12s

C4208  
45mm 
Waterglobes  
- Asstd.   
- D/Box 12s

C4209  
45mm Unicorn 
Waterglobes  
- Asstd.   
- D/Box 12sC4207 20cm Wooden Train with 3 Carriages - Asstd. - Pkd. 6s

C4203  
4 Piece 
Nutcracker Set 
- 12.5cm   
- Pkd. 1s

C4203

£8.99
RRP

C4201

£19.99
RRP

C4202

£11.99
RRP

C4204

£1.99
RRP

C4205

£3.49
RRP

C4207

£4.99
RRP

C4208

£1.99
RRP

C4209

£1.99
RRP

C3405  
11cm Nutcracker/
Horse Tree Hangers 
- Asstd. - Pkd. 6s

C3405

£4.49
RRP

C4206  
Wooden Character Table Decorations 
- 25 x 14cm - Asstd.  - Pkd. 12s

C4206

£4.99
RRP



PLUSH NOVELTIES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202043 44

C4301  
40cm Traditional  
Standing Santa  
with Sack  
- Pkd. 1s

fLUffy REINDEER - Pkd. 1s
C4304  
40cm Sitting Fluffy Reindeer 
with Dangly Legs
C4305  
20cm Hanging Fluffy Reindeer 

C4301

£19.99
RRP

C4302  
40cm Standing 
Reindeer with  
Saddle & Harness  
- Pkd. 1s

C4303  
20cm Reindeer 
with Glitter Feet  
& Antlers - Asstd.  
- Pkd. 4s

C4306  
42cm Felt Santa 
with Dangly Legs  
- Pkd. 12s

C4302

£24.99
RRP

C4304

£8.99
RRP

C4305

£5.99
RRP

C4306

£3.99
RRP

C4303

£6.49
RRP



PLUSH NOVELTIES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202043 44

C4402  
26cm Bailey Bear with Hat & Scarf - Pkd. 1s

C4402

£7.99
RRP

C4404

£3.49
RRP

C4404  
28cm Hanging  
Elves - Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C4401  
15cm Christmas Bear with  
Hat & Scarf - Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C4405

£2.79
RRP

C4405  
28cm Hanging Reindeer  
- Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

HANGS UP WITH 
VElCRO HANdS

C4403  
25cm Story Telling Dinosaur - Pkd. 1s

REAdS FIVE  
FAIRy TAlES

C4403

£24.99
RRP

HANGS UP WITH 
VElCRO HANdS

C4401

£2.99
RRP



DRESSING UP, HATS, STOCKINGS & SACKS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202045 46

C4501  
Adult Santa 
Claus Suit  
- One Size  
- Pkd. 1s

C4502  
Luxury Velvet Santa Hat  
- Pkd. 12s

C4504  
Plush Stocking  
- 43 x 26cm  
- Pkd. 12s

C4505  
Christmas Character Stocking  
- 57 x 23cm - Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C4508 Large Hessian Sack - 69 x 49cm - Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C4509  
Pack 3 PVC Sacks  
- 76 x 50cm  
- Pkd. 12s

C4507  
Special Delivery Santa Sack - 60 x 50cm 
- Pkd. 12s

C4506  
Special Delivery  
Christmas Stocking  
- 50 x 21cm  
- Pkd. 12s

C4503  
Plush Santa Hat with Festive Text  
- Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C4501

£6.99
RRP

C4502

£1.69
RRP

C4503

99p
RRP

C4504

£1.99
RRP

C4505

£2.49
RRP

C4507

£1.79
RRP

C4508

£3.99
RRP

C4509

£1.29
RRP

C4506

£1.39
RRP

INClUdES HAT, 
BEARd, JACKET, 

TROUSERS & BElT



STOCKING fILLERS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202045 46

C4503  
Plush Santa Hat with Festive Text  
- Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C4601  
Christmas Travel 
Mugs - Asstd.  
- Pkd. 3s

C4604  
Wooden Christmas 
Spinning Tops - Asstd.  
- D/Box 12s

C4607  
Christmas  
Clock Work  
Hoppers - Asstd.  
- D/Box 12s

C4610  
Christmas 
Puzzle Cube  
- D/Box 12s

C4608  
Wooden Christmas 
Whistle - Asstd.  
- D/Box 24s

C4611  
Christmas Biff Bats - Asstd. 
- Pkd. 24s

C4612  
Magic 
Snow with 
Shovel  
- Pkd. 24s

C4609  
Christmas Jingle Bells  
- Asstd. - D/Box 8s

C4606  Christmas Push Up Puppet  
- Asstd. - D/Box 12s

C4602  
Santa Eco Torch - D/Box 12s

C4603  
Christmas Mouse  
in Matchbox  
- 12 x 8 x 4cm  
- Pkd. 12s

C4601

£4.99
RRP

NO BATTERIES 
REQUIREd

GROWS  
UP TO 600%

C4602

£3.99
RRP

C4603

£2.79
RRP

C4605  Light Up Christmas Lantern 
Spring - Asstd. - D/Box 12s

C4606

£2.99
RRP

C4604

£1.49
RRP

C4607

£1.69
RRP

C4610

£1.39
RRP

C4608

£1.99
RRP C4609

£2.99
RRP

C4611

69p
RRP

C4612

£1.29
RRP

C4605

£1.49
RRP



TRAIN SETS & NOVELTIES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202047 48

FlASHING 
lIGHTS

MUSICAl  
ANd lIGHT 

UP

C4701  
Christmas Train Set  
- Pkd. 1s
Contains:
Train, 3 Carriages  
and Track

C4702  
Christmas Express  
Train Set - Pkd. 6s

C4703  
Novelty Christmas Glitter Earrings  
- Asstd. - D/Stand 72s

C4704  
Novelty Christmas Pins  
- Asstd. - D/Stand 48s

C4705  
Flashing Christmas Pins  
- Asstd. - D/Stand 24s

C4706  
Adult Christmas Fluffy Socks  
- Fits Shoe Size 5-7 - Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C4709  
Christmas Novelty Hair Clips  
- Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C4710  
40cm Musical 
Light Up Antlers 
- Pkd. 12s

C4711  
Novelty Christmas Hat  
Headband - Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C4708  
Children's Christmas  
Gloves - Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C4707  
Children's 
Christmas 
Fluffy Socks  
- Fits Shoe 
Size 12-2  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C4702

£3.99
RRP

C4703

£1.79
RRP

C4706

£2.49
RRP

C4707

£1.99
RRP

C4708

£1.25
RRP

C4709

£1.39
RRP

C4711

£1.89
RRP

C4710

£2.39
RRP

C4704

£1.39
RRP

C4705

£1.79
RRP

WITH lIGHT & SOUNd

C4701

£14.99
RRP

Contains:
Train, 3 Carriages  
and Track



PARTy GAMES, DRESSING UP, BANNERS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202047 48

FOIl FINISH

MUSICAl

C4801  
Beer Pong Game - Pkd. 12s

C4804  
Musical Christmas Ties - Asstd.  
- Pkd. 10s

C4805  
Reversible  
Sequin  
Bow Tie  
- Pkd. 12s

C4809  
Pack 12 New Year  
Photo Booth Props  
- Pkd. 12s

C4802  
Pass The Pudding/Sprout 
Game - Asstd. - Pkd. 4s C4803 Antler Hoop Toss Party Game - Pkd. 4s

C4711  
Novelty Christmas Hat  
Headband - Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

TISSUE WRAPPEd PARTy GAME 
INClUdING GIFTS, HATS & JOKES

C4801

£2.99
RRP

C4804

£2.49
RRP

C4809

£2.99
RRP

C4808

£1.39
RRP

C4805

£1.39
RRP

C4810

£1.39
RRP

C4811

£1.39
RRP

C4802

£4.99
RRP

C4803

£4.99
RRP

BANNERS  
- Pkd. 12s
C4810  
2.4M New Year 
Banner
C4811  
2.4M Christmas 
Banner

C4808  
Foil Confetti 
Push Pop  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 24s

FOIl 
FINISH

GlITTEREd

C4806  
Christmas  
Novelty Glasses  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C4806

£1.49
RRP

GlITTEREd

C4807

£1.39
RRP

C4807  
Pack 4 Happy New Year Glasses  
- Pkd. 12s

REVERSIBlE 
SEQUINS



WINDOW DECORATIONS & AEROSOLS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202049 50

C4909-10

£1.79
RRP

C4911-13

£1.79
RRP

C4908 Spray-on Snow - 200ml - D/Box 24s

ARTIfICIAL SNOW
C4906 Iridescent Snow - 150g - Asstd. - Pkd. 5s
C4907 Snow Blanket - 38cm x 3M - Pkd. 1s

C4906

£3.99
RRP

C4907

£6.99
RRP

C4908

£1.79
RRP

METALLIC 
PAINT  
- Pkd. 12s
C4909  
Gold  
- 200ml
C4910  
Silver  
- 200ml AEROSOLS - ASSTD.  

- D/Box 24sC4909

C4911 C4912 C4913

C4910

C4911  
Silly String  
- 200ml   

C4912  
Glitter Colour Hair Spray  
- 200ml

C4913  
Colour Hair Spray 
- 200ml

C4901  
Build  
Your Own  
Window 
Sticker  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C4902  
Glitter Snowflake 
Gel Window Clings 
- 34 x 34cm  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s
May differ from  
the one shown

C4901

£1.49
RRP

C4902

£2.49
RRP

C4905  
Pack 6 
Christmas 
Stencils  
- Pkd. 12s

C4903  
Pack 5 Glitter Snowflake  
Window Stickers - Pkd. 12s

C4904  Small Gel Window Stickers  
- Asstd. - Pkd. 24s

C4903

£1.39
RRP

C4904

£1.29
RRP

C4905

£1.39
RRP



ACTIVITy fUN

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202049 50

C5001 
Christmas Eve Kit  
- Santa & Friends - Pkd. 12s
Contains:
Coaster, Tags and Door Hanger

C5005 
Pack 20 
Thank 
You 
Letters  
- Pkd. 12s

C5008 
4 Piece 
Christmas 
Stationery 
Set  
- Pkd. 12s C5009 

 Jingle Bell Pens  
- Asstd. - D/Box 18s

C5010 
 Christmas  

Character Pens  
- Asstd. - D/Box 18s

C5007 
Pack 5 
Christmas 
Pencils 
with 
Eraser 
Toppers  
- Pkd. 24s

C5006 
18cm  
Wooden 
Christmas Pencils 
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 24s

C5002 
 Letter To Santa Pack  
- Santa & Friends - Pkd. 12s
Contains:
1 x  Letter to Santa
1 x  Thank You Letter
2 x  Envelopes
8 x Stickers

C5003 
 Letter To Santa Pack  
- Pkd. 24s
Contains:
1 x  Letter to Santa
1 x  Thank You Letter
1 x Sticker Sheet
2 x Envelopes
1 x Pencil with Eraser Topper

C5004 
 Santa's Been Pack  
- Pkd. 12s
Contains:
1 x  Letter to Santa
1 x  Thank You Letter
1 x Gift Tag
Santa's Key
Certificate
Santa Footprint Stickers

C5001

99p
RRP

C5002

89p
RRP

C5005

£1.49
RRP

C5008

89p
RRP

C5012

£1.39
RRP

C5013

£1.39
RRP

C5009

£1.49
RRP

C5010

£1.49
RRP

C5007

£1.39
RRP

C5006

£1.19
RRP

C5003

£1.49
RRP

C5004

£1.49
RRP

C5011 
Christmas Ink Pad  
Stamper Set - Asstd. - D/Box 12s

C5012 
Paint Your 
Own Plaster 
Decoration  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 24s

C5013 
Make Your 
Own Felt 
Santa 
Hand 
Puppet  
- Pkd. 24s

C5011

£2.99
RRP



ACTIVITY FUN

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202051 52

C5102  
Christmas Activity Book Pack   
- D/Box 24s

C5101  
Pack 6 Christmas Activity 
Placemats  - Pkd. 12s

C5103  
Giant Christmas Colouring Book  
- Asstd. - Pkd. 6s

C5106  
Christmas 
Colouring 
Book  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C5107  
Christmas 
Colouring Pack 
with Crayons & 
Stickers - Asstd. - 
Pkd. 12s

C5108  
Christmas Painting Book Set - Pkd. 6s

C5104  
Christmas Colouring  
& Sticker Book - Pkd. 6s

C5105 A6 Christmas Sticker Book - Pkd. 24s

C5109  
Pack 6 Glitter Tubes - Asstd. - Pkd. 24s

C5110  
Christmas Stickers  
- Asstd.  
- Clip Strip 48s

C5101

£1.49
RRP

C5103

£1.25
RRP

C5106

£1.29
RRP

C5102

£1.25
RRP

C5105

25p
RRP

C5104

£1.29
RRP

C5110

99p
RRP

C5107

£1.49
RRP

C5109

£1.79
RRP

C5108

£1.29
RRP



CRACKERS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202051 52

C5201  
12 x 35cm Luxury Crackers - Asstd.  - Pkd. 8s

C5205  
8 x 24cm  
Musical Whistle  
Crackers   
- Pkd. 1s

C5202  
10 x 30cm Crackers - Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

C5201

£9.99
RRP

C5205

£7.99
RRP

C5204

£4.49
RRP

C5202

£7.99
RRP

DINNER CUBE 
CRACKERS  
- Pkd. 6s
C5206  
6 x 31cm  
Kraft
C5207  
6 x 31cm  
Red & Gold
C5208  
6 x 31cm  
Silver & White

C5204  
44cm Jumbo Cracker  
- Asstd.  - Pkd. 3s

C5208C5207

C5203  
4 Pull Pop Crackers - Pkd. 1s C5203

£6.99
RRP

Contains: 
Origami Sheet, Paper Sheets, Hats, 
Snaps & Mottos

C5206

C5206-8

£6.99
RRP

FOIL 
FINISH

A CHARITABLE DONATION WILL BE 
MADE TO THE TRUSSELL TRUST FROM 
THE SALE OF THESE CRACKERS



TOM SMITH CRACKERS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202053 54

FAMILY CRACKERS - Pkd. 6s
C5301 12 x 31cm Fun
C5302 12 x 31cm Traditional
C5303 12 x 31cm Cream & Gold
C5304 12 x 31cm Silver & White

C5301-4

£7.99
RRP

C5306-8

£9.99
RRP

C5305

£6.99
RRP

CRACKERS - Pkd. 6s
C5306  
6 x 35cm Traditional
C5307  
6 x 35cm  
Silver & White
C5308  
6 x 35cm  
Gold & Cream

FILL YOUR OWN CRACKERS
C5305 6 x 35cm Kraft - Pkd. 6s

C5301

C5303

C5302
C5306

C5307

C5308

C5304

A CHARITABLE DONATION WILL BE MADE TO THE TRUSSELL TRUST FROM THE SALE OF ALL TOM SMITH CRACKERS

FOIL FINISH

FOIL 
FINISH



TOM SMITH CRACKERS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202053 54

C5403

£14.99
RRP

LUXURY MINI CRACKERS - Pkd. 12s
C5401 6 x 20cm Gold      C5402 6 x 20cm Silver

PREMIUM WIDE  
BARREL CRACKERS  
- Pkd. 1s
C5406  
6 x 35cm Silver & White
C5407  
6 x 35cm Gold & White
C5408  
6 x 35cm Metallics

LUXURY WIDE BARREL CRACKERS - Pkd. 1s
C5404 8 x 32cm Silver & White Crackers
C5405 8 x 32cm Gold & White Crackers

ECO CRACKERS
C5403  
6 x 35cm Premium Eco 
Recyclable Crackers  
- Kraft - Pkd. 1s

C5401

C5404

C5405

C5402
C5406

C5407

C5408

A CHARITABLE DONATION WILL BE MADE TO THE TRUSSELL TRUST FROM THE SALE OF ALL TOM SMITH CRACKERS

C5406-8

£12.99
RRP

C5404-5

£14.99
RRP

FOIL FINISH

FOIL 
FINISH

FOIL 
FINISH

C5401-2

£4.99
RRP



CANDLES

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202055 56

12 HOUR 
BURN 
TIME

C5501  
30cm 
Advent 
Candle  
- Pkd. 24s

C5502  
33cm 
Pyramid 
Advent 
Candle  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd. 6s

C5503 25cm Advent Candle - White/Red/Ivory - Asstd. - Pkd. 36s

C5504  
12cm Santa  
Pillar Candle  
- Pkd. 4s

C5518  
Hexagonal 
Glass Candle 
Holder  
- 6 x 5cm  
- Tray 24s

C5501

£2.29
RRP

C5502

£5.99
RRP

C5503

£1.99
RRP

50 HOUR 
BURN TIME

62 HOUR 
BURN TIME

50 HOUR 
BURN TIME

15cm  
PILLAR  
CANDLES  
- Pkd. 4s
C5505 White
C5506 Red

10cm MINI CANDLES - Pkd. 40s
C5509 Gold/Silver - Asstd.
C5510 Red/Ivory - Asstd.

15cm  
PILLAR  
CANDLES  
- Pkd. 5s
C5507 Matt Gold
C5508 Matt Silver

METALLIC 25cm DINNER CANDLES - Pkd. 12s
25cm DINNER CANDLES  
- Pkd. 12s
C5516 Red
C5517 Ivory

C5505-6

£3.99
RRP

C5511-15

99p
RRP

C5516-17

89p
RRP

C5509-10

25p
RRP

C5507-8

£4.99
RRP

C5505

C5506

C5511

C5507

C5508

C5511 Gold
C5512 Silver

C5513 Copper
C5514 Rose Gold

C5515 Green

C5512 C5514
C5513 C5515

C5516 C5517

C5518

£2.49
RRP

C5510

C5509

C5504

£4.99
RRP

Packaging may differ 
from the one shown



TABLEWARE

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202055 56

C5601  
33cm Christmas Napkins - Asstd.  
- Pkd. 12s

C5614  
Pack 12  
Luxury  
Placecards  
- Kraft  
- Pkd. 12s

TABLECOVERS & NAPKINS
C5602 Red Dunicel Tablecover - 118 x 180cm - Pkd. 5s
C5603 Pack 20 Red Bio Napkins - 33cm - Pkd. 12s
C5604 Dark Green Dunicel Tablecover - 118 x 180cm - Pkd. 5s
C5605 Pack 20 Dark Green Bio Napkins - 33cm - Pkd. 12s
C5606 Cream Dunicel Tablecover - 118 x 180cm - Pkd. 5s
C5607 Pack 20 Cream Bio Napkins - 33cm - Pkd. 12s

TABLECOVERS & NAPKINS
C5608 Gold Dunisilk Tablecover - 138 x 220cm - Pkd. 5s
C5609 Pack 20 Gold Napkins - 33cm - Pkd. 12s
C5610 Silver Dunisilk Tablecover - 138 x 220cm - Pkd. 5s
C5611 Pack 20 Silver Napkins - 33cm - Pkd. 12s

C5601

£1.99
RRP

C5602

£4.25
RRP

C5603

£1.35
RRP

C5605

£1.35
RRP

C5607

£1.35
RRP

C5604

£4.25
RRP

C5606

£4.25
RRP

C5608

£6.99
RRP

C5610

£6.99
RRP

C5609

£1.99
RRP

C5614

£1.49
RRP

C5101  
Pack 6 Christmas Activity Placemats  - Pkd. 12s

C5611

£1.99
RRP

C5101

£1.49
RRP

C5612

£4.99
RRP

C5613

£1.99
RRP

TABLECOVER & NAPKINS
C5612  Star Stories Red Tablecover 

- 118 x 180cm - Pkd. 5s
C5613  Pack 20 Star Stories Red 

Napkins - 33cm - Pkd. 12s



CAKE DECORATIONS & CAKE BOARDS

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202057 58

CAKE 
FRILLS  
- D/Box 10s
C5701  
Red/Gold  
- Asstd.
C5702  
Metallic Print  
- Asstd.
C5703  
Children's  
- Asstd.

C5706  
Holly & Motto  
Cake Decorations  
- Asstd. - Pkd. 12s

CAKE  
DECORATIONS 
C5704  
Packs - Asstd.  
- D/Box 30s
C5705  
Loose - Asstd.  
- D/Box 125s

C5701-3

£1.99
RRP

C5701

C5702

C5703

C5704

£1.99
RRP

C5705

99p
RRP

C5706

£2.79
RRP

CAKE BOARDS 
C5707 Square - 25cm - Asstd. - Pkd. 10s
C5708 Round - 25cm - Asstd. - Pkd. 10s
C5709  Thick Log Card (individually wrapped)  

- 20 x 10cm - Pkd. 5s

C5707

£1.89
RRP

C5708

£1.89
RRP

C5709

£1.39
RRP



INDEX

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 202057 58

A
Accessory Packs .............................. 19, 24-25
Activity  Books ...............................................51 

Fun ............................................50- 51
Adhesive Tape ..............................................15
Advent  Calendars ..........................................15 

Candles............................................ 55
Aerosols ...................................................... 49
Animated Novelty ......................................... 44
Artificial Snow ........................................46, 49

B
Bags  Bottle .................................19-25, 27-29 

Gift .....................................19-25, 27-29
Banners ...................................................... 48
Baubles ....................................................... 34
Books  Activity/Colouring ...............................51 

Christmas Card List ............................14
Bottle  Bags .................................19-25, 27-29 

Boxes ........................................... 19-20
Bow Tie....................................................... 48
Bows ..........................................21-25, 30-31
Box Nests.........................................21, 23-26
Boxed Cards ....................... 4-11, 21-22, 24-25
Boxes  Bottle ........................................... 19-20 

Christmas Eve .................................... 26 
Gift .........................................21, 23-26

Brooches/Pins ..............................................47

C
Cake  Boards ............................................... 57 

Decorations ........................................ 57
Calendars - Advent .......................................15
Candle  Bridge .............................................. 40 

Holders ............................................ 55
Candles  ....................................................... 55 

Floating ........................................... 40
Card Holders/Pegs .......................................14
Cards  ................................. 1-13, 21-22, 24-25 

Boxed ........................4-13, 21-22, 24-25 
Handcrafted .......................................... 7 
New Year ........................................... 2-3 
Value ...................................................11 
Children’s/School .................................13 
Counter ............................................. 1-4

Christmas  Card List Book ..............................14 
Eve Boxes .................................... 26 
Eve Kit ......................................... 50 
Socks ...........................................47 
Stationery .................................... 50 
Tape .............................................15 
Ties ............................................. 48 
Trees ........................................... 34

Code  50 Cards ........................................... 1-3 
75 Cards .............................................. 4

Colouring Books ...........................................51
Confetti  Party ............................................... 48 

Bows ..............................21-25, 30-31
Cops - Ribbon ............................24, 25, 30-31
Counter Cards ............................................ 1-4
Crackers .................................................52-54
Curtain Light ................................................ 37

D
Decorations  Cake ........................................ 57 

Foil ........................................... 33 
Hanging .........................34, 42-44 
Paper ....................................... 33 
Window .................................... 49

Displays - Wrap & Accessory .................. 19-20
Dressing Up  .........................................45, 48

E
Earrings - Novelty .........................................47

F
Fabric Ribbon .............................................. 31
Flat Wrap......................................................17
Foil Decorations ........................................... 33

G
Games ........................................................ 48
Garland Lights ............................................. 35
Garlands - Foil ............................................. 33
Gift  Bags .....................................19-25, 27-29 

Boxes .........................................21, 23-26 
Tags/Labels ...................................... 16-25 
Wallet .....................................................14

Glasses Novelty ........................................... 48
Glitter ...........................................................51
Gloves ..........................................................47
Gutter Hooks ............................................... 34

H
Hair  Clips - Novelty .......................................47 

Spray - Colour/Glitter............................. 49
Hand Puppet ............................................... 50
Handcrafted Cards ......................................... 7
Hanging  Decorations .........................34, 42-44 

Novelties ...................... 34, 40, 42-44
Headbands ...................................................47
Holographic Tape ..........................................15
Hooks ......................................................... 34

I
Icicle Lights.................................................. 37
Indoor/outdoor Lights ..............................35-37
Ink Pad Stamper Set .................................... 50
Iridescent Snow ........................................... 49

J
Jingle  Bell Pens ........................................... 50 

Bells .................................................. 46

L
Labels/Tags ............................................ 16-25
Lametta ...................................................... 33
Letter to Santa Packs ................................... 50
Light Up Novelties ........................37-42, 46-47
Lights .....................................................35-37

M
Make Your Own Kits................................49-50
Matching Wrap & Accessories ................. 19-25
Metallic Paint ............................................... 49
Money Wallets .................................. 14, 21-22
Mugs - Travel .............................................. 46
Musical  Novelties ....................................47, 48 

Ties ................................................ 48

N
Napkins ....................................................... 56
Nativity Set .................................................. 42
New Year  Cards .......................................... 2-3 

Party Novelties ............................. 48
Novelties  ................................................38-47 

Light Up .................................... 37-42
Novelty  Glasses ........................................... 48 

Outdoor Lights ............................ 37-38
Nutcracker  Decorations ................................ 34 

Ornaments ................................. 42

O
Ornaments .............................................38-42
Outdoor/indoor Lights .............................35-37

P
Paint -  Metallic Spray ................................... 49 

Your Own Tree Decoration ................. 50
Painting Book Set .........................................51
Paper  Chains ............................................... 33 

Decorations ....................................... 33
Party  Banners .............................................. 48 

Games ............................................... 48
Pass The Parcel - Novelty Game .................. 48
Path Lights .................................................. 37

Pencils ........................................................ 50
Pens ........................................................... 50
Photo Booth Props ....................................... 48
Pins/Brooches ..............................................47
Placecards .................................................. 56
Placemats - Activity.......................................51
Plush Novelties .......................................43-44
Projector Light ............................................. 40
Puzzle Cube ................................................ 46

R
Ribbon ........................................24-25, 30-31
Roll Wrap ................................................17-25

S
Sacks .......................................................... 45
Santa  Plush ................................................. 43 

Hats .................................................. 45 
Letter Packs ....................................... 50 
Suit.................................................... 45

School Christmas Cards ................................13
Silly String ................................................... 49
Snow  Artificial .............................................. 49 

Magic ................................................ 46
Snowglobes................................................. 42
Socks ........................................................  47
Soft Toys ................................................43-44
Spinning Tops .............................................. 46
Spray Paint .................................................. 49
Spray-on Snow ............................................ 49
Stake Lights ................................................ 37
Stamper Set ................................................ 50
Stationery .................................................... 50
Stencils - Window ........................................ 49
Stickers  ........................................................51 

Window ........................................... 49
Stocking Fillers .......................................46-47
Stockings .................................................... 45
Stop Signs ....................................................15
String Lights ................................................ 37
Suction Hooks ............................................. 34

T
Tableware .................................................... 56
Tags - Gift .............................................. 16-25
Tape - Adhesive ............................................15
Tea  Light Holder - Ornament ........................ 40 

Lights - LED .......................................... 40
Teddies ....................................................... 44
Thank You Letters ........................................ 50
Ties ............................................................. 48
Tinsel .......................................................... 32
Tissue Paper ............................................... 15
Torch - Novelty ............................................ 46
Train -  Advent ...............................................15 

Wooden .......................................15, 42 
Sets ...................................................47

Travel Mugs ................................................. 46
Tree Decorations .......................................... 34 
                      Paint Your Own .................... 50 
Hooks ......................................................... 34 
Top Stars..................................................... 34
Trees ........................................................... 34

V
Value Cards ..................................................11

W
Wallets - Money ................................ 14, 21-22
Water Spinners .......................................39-40
Waterglobes ................................................ 42
Whistle - Novelty .......................................... 46
Window  Decorations .................................... 49
Wooden Advents ..........................................15
Wrap -  Flat ...................................................17 

Rolls ............................................17-25 
Tissue ...............................................15

Wrap & Accessory Displays ..................... 19-20
Wreath Holders ............................................ 34 




